SBI OFFIGERS’ ASSOGIATION

CHANDIGARH CIRGLE

OFFICE/
Sr. No. P.F. D.O.B. NAME POSITION BRANCH MOBILE NO. | EMAIL ADDRESS
1 3249867 20.05.1965 | Sanjay Kumar Sharma | President LHO, . 9914621168 | sanjay_sharma@sbi.co.in
Chandigarh
q q SMEC, 9 e g
2 2915367 17.06.1963 | Ashok Gupta Vice President Bhatinda 9876330700 | ashok.gupta@sbi.co.in
q q q RBO 1, q q e 9
3 4062809 14.10.1972 | Pankaj Sharma Vice President Mohali 9417103434 | sharma.pankaj@sbi.co.in
q q LHO, 9 g
4 5382726 05.11.1969 | Sheena Hooda Vice President . 8968744644 | sheena.hooda@sbi.co.in
Chandigarh
5 5819466 22.08.1983 | Priyvrat Vice President LHO, 8053023447 riyvrat.leo@sbi.co.in
o v Chandigarh priyvrat. o
6 2930986 16.11.1964 | Deepak Kumar Sharma | General Secretary LHO, q 9501653388 | deepak.sharma@sbi.co.in
Chandigarh
7 3241238 10.02.1963 | Tejinder Singh Saggu Dy. General Secretary gaonlchkula 9888866619 | ts.saggu@sbi.co.in
8 5361559 14.06.1973 | Rajiv Sirhindi Dy. General Secretary IIf;tSiztll; 9915345500 | rajiv.sirhindi@sbi.co.in
9 2930854 15/3/1963 | Atulya Prakash Sharma | Secretary Finance Lz (© 8872023668 | atulya.sharma@sbi.co.in
4 Yy Chandigarh ya. o
10 3252124 31/03/1967 | Sanjay Mahaj Dy. S tary Fi LHO 9814410739 j hajan@sbi.co.i
anjay Mahajan y. Secretary Finance | ~, digarh sanjay_mahajan@sbi.co.in
11 4064429 09-10-1971 | Harbhag Singh Organising Secretary | LCPC, Patiala | 9988500284 | hs.baghi@sbi.co.in
12 5415314 04-04-1983 | Dinesh Prasad Gupta Organising Secretary | LCPC, Patiala | 8872495134 | dinesh.gupta@sbi.co.in
q q - RBO . . 8 o
13 5288193 19-11-1968 | Binay Sinha Organising Secretary Pathankot 9779584491 | binay.sinhal@sbi.co.in
1 4064615 | 26/12/1971 | Ajay Kumar Gaipuria Zonal President CCPC, Mohali 9815945215 ajay.k.gaipuria@sbi.co.in
2 2913232 | 09-09-1963 | Arun Kumar Sikka Dy. General Secretary SMECC, Mohali 8968331133 a.sikka@sbi.co.in
3 5314208 | 15/09/1969 | Jasbir Singh Asstt. General Secretary RACPC, Patiala 9815109043 jasbir.singh4@sbi.co.in
4 | 4058283 | 16/12/1972 | Ravinderjit Singh Walia | Zonal Treasurer HNI, Mohali 8146528403 rs.walia@sbi.co.in
5 | 3252469 | 12-02-1965 | Param Jit Zonal Committee Member | RDB RACC Mukerian 9876941750 paramj.jit@sbi.co.in
6 4090551 16/06/1982 | Anil Kumar Zonal Committee Member | RBO-5, Pathankot 9816045428 anilkumar-7@sbi.co.in
8 | 4073967 | 17.12.1974 | Navdeep Datta Zonal Committee Member | CCPC, A.O. Mohali 9466132949 navdeep.datta@sbi.co.in
9 | 5301181 | 02.04.1966 | Gurmukh Singh Zonal Committee Member | RBO-4 Patiala 9779584620 gifty304@gmail.com
10 | 6813941 | 16.09.1990 | Amanjot Singh Zonal Committee Member | Rgnul Branch 9464843335 amanjot.singh@sbi.co.in
11 | 5332974 05.01.1975 Manish Kumar Zonal Committee Member | Ind. Estate, Patiala 9779584330 manish.kumar71@sbi.co.in
12 | 4065530 | 12.12.1972 | Suresh Kumar Regional Secretary R-1 RACC, Mohali 8708050352 suresh.makkar@sbi.co.in
13 | 2930978 | 29-12-1964 | Divyanshu Singh Regional Secretary R-2 RBO-2, Hoshiarpur 9736013555 divyanshu.singh@sbi.co.in
15 | 4091280 | 06.03.1973 | Devinder Singh Regional Secretary R-4 RBO-4, Patiala 9876464130 devinder.singh@sbi.co.in
16 | 4074521 | 02-12-1972 | Rakesh Kumar Regional Secretary R-5 Gurdaspur 8872806333 rakesh5.kumar@sbi.co.in
17 | 2913801 | 21/03/1963 | Anil Kumar Regional Secretary R-6 gﬁ;xagl;f}t 9814120554 anil.kumar13@sbi.co.in
18 | 3259099 | 24.04.1963 | Jasvir Singh Secretary AO Mohali AO Mohali 8283834126 jasvir.singh@sbi.co.in
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TEAM SBIOA CHANDIGARH CIRCLE - LIST OF REPRESENTATIVES

LUDHIANA MODULE
. . RACC, . o
1 | 2914948 17/05/1965 | Kulwinder Kumar Lohat Zonal President iy 8283921100 | kulwinder.loht@sbi.co.in
. HLST, RBO- q q 8
2 | 3253236 21/01/1967 | Narinder Kumar Dy. General Secretary 2 Ludhiana 9814034154 | narinder_kumar@sbi.co.in
3 | 5817056 07.11.1998 | Sunil Verma Asstt. Gen. Secretary RBO-.l ! 9988607860 | verma.sir@sbi.co.in
Ludhiana
Sunder
4 | 7096755 10-10-1985 | Simranjit Kaur Women Representative Nagar, 9780832476 | simran.kaur2@sbi.co.in
Ludhiana
5 | 5821886 | 05-12-1984 | Kamaldeep Singh Zonal Committee Member Ludhiana 8083600036 | kamaldeep.singh@sbi.co.in
6 5363500 31/05/1968 | Ramesh Kumar Zonal Committee Member ;{a ]laaon-jimr 9779511355 | ramesh.kumar25@sbi.co.in
7 | 4063287 26/08/1973 | Rajinder Kumar Zonal Committee Member i?n?l-ti;\ ’ 9501377199 | rajinder.kumar@sbi.co.in
8 | 5607108 03-12-1975 | Vijay Kumar Zonal Committee Member ?uodhiana 9855222138 | vijay.jholli@sbi.co.in
q 5 Fentonganj q 9. g
09 | 2938294 22.09.1965 | Rajesh Verma Zonal Committee Member T el 9815990700 | verma.rajesh@sbi.co.in
10 | 4093275 01.08.86 Lakhveer Kaur Zonal Committee Member iﬁx,iana 8708487081 | lakhveer.kaur@sbi.co.in
11 | 5606020 | 13-01-1986 | Sonu Sharma Regional Secretary R-1 fﬁgﬁ‘i’aﬁ;’ad’ 8872001122 | sonu.sharma@sbi.co.in
12 | 7094272 13.12.1981 | Sandeep Kumar Regional Secretary R-2 ﬁ?doh-lz; na 8198087600 | sandeep.kumar127@sbi.co.in
13 | 5607302 | 15-10-1983 | Bidhya Bharti Regional Secretary R-3 Jalandhar 9878741508 | bidhya.bharti@sbi.co.in
: ] q Khajurala, q ] q o]
14 | 5815657 | 28-10-1983 | Sukhwinder Singh Regional Secretary R-4 Jalandhar-4 9805005841 | sukhwinder.singh3@sbi.co.in
. . Batala Road, . ..
15 | 5314496 17-10-1973 | Jagpreet Singh Chauhan Regional Secretary R-5 Amritsar 9779585981 | jagpreet..s.chohan@sbi.co.in
16 | 4058275 25-10-1970 | Sandeep Kumar Regional Secretary R-6 Narur 8195086700 | sandeep.kumar275@sbi.co.in
1 5359325 | 20/10/1964 | Raj Kumar Goyal Zonal President RBO-1, Bhatinda 9779584698 | raj.kumar.goyal2@sbi.co.in
2 4090497 | 26-01-1981 | Pal Kumar Dy. General Secretary AO Bhatinda 9478600065 | pal.kumar@sbi.co.in
3 4063422 | 01-02-1976 | Nirpal Singh Asstt. General Secretary RBO 2 Bhatinda 9814809218 | nirpal.singh@sbi.co.in
4 7097530 | 10.05.1983 | Ajay Kumar Zonal Treasurer Bhagu Road, Bhatinda 7696760027 | ajay.kumar81@sbi.co.in
5 5321611 | 23.01.1974 | Kulbhushan Bansal Zonal Committee Member HLST, Bhatinda 9888145560 | kulbhushan.bansal@sbi.co.in
6 5399645 | 18.06.2022 | Vinod Bansal Zonal Committee Member RBO 1, Bhatinda 9779580781 | vinod.bansall@sbi.co.in
7 6742092 | 06.11.1984 | Rohit Kaushal Zonal Committee Member SME Ferozepur 9569740587 | rohit.kaushal@sbi.co.in
8 5364094 | 26.07.1971 | Rakesh Garg Zonal Committee Member NCC, MANSA 9779586601 | rakeshkgargl972@gmail.com
9 4051173 | 10.07.1964 | Sanjeev Arora Zonal Committee Member Jalalabad Road, Muktsar 9876153177 | sanjeev-k@sbi.co.in
10 5606934 | 11.05.1977 | Harjit Singh Zonal Committee Member Mehl Kalan 7009423153 | harjit.singh50@sbi.co.in
11 5818230 | 15.11.1987 | Kuldeep Kaur Women Representative AO Bhatinda 9988131685 | kuldeep.kaur@sbi.co.in
12 7111312 | 29-07-1985 | Gurpreet Singh Regional Secretary R-1 AO Bhatinda 8894772211 | gurpreet.singh13@sbi.co.in
14 5817870 | 10-10-1979 | Rajan Khatak Regional Secretary R-3 Kheo Wali Dhab 9041597399 | rajan.khatak@sbi.co.in
15 5819423 | 07-05-1986 | Gaurav Singla Regional Secretary R-4 RBO-4, Barnala 9988504338 | gaurav.singlal@sbi.co.in
16 5411939 | 28-01-1985 | Harish Kumar Heer Regional Secretary R-5 RBO-5, Sangrur 9465444191 | harish.heer@sbi.co.in
17 5684560 | 07-11-1987 | Amit Dhiman Regional Secretary R-6 RBO 6, Ferozepur 9418871595 | amit.dhiman@sbi.co.in
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TEAM SBIOA CHANDIGARH CIRCLE - LIST OF REPRESENTATIVES

PANCHKULA MODULE
1 | 3216470 | 21/05/1963 | Naresh Pal Zonal President AO Panchkula 8295427800 | naresh.pal@sbi.co.in
2 | 5306213 | 13/12/1965 | Harvinder Singh Dy. General Secretary CPPC-Panchkula 9779585850 | harvinder.singh2@sbi.co.in
3 | 5810442 | 01-12-1984 | Vinay Kumar Asstt. General Secretary RACPC, Kurukhestra 8929277776 | vinay.swami@sbi.co.in
4 | 4505379 | 05-03-1973 | Prem Pawar Zonal Treasurer AO Panchkula 9417352901 | prem.pawar@sbi.co.in
5 | 5410452 | 05-11-1984 | Samta Bansal Women Representative Kaithal 9467800115 | samta.bansal@sbi.co.in
6 3248909 | 04-05-1968 | Nirmal Kumar Setia Zonal Committee Member RACPC, Panchkula 9988351849 | nirmal.setia@sbi.co.in
9 | 5604443 | 03-08-1986 | Vikas Kumar Zonal Committee Member SARC-Chandigarh 7393036000 | vikas.kumar13@sbi.co.in
11 | 5378095 | 18.01.1963 | Sudesh Vashisht Regional Secretary R-1 HSEB Sector 6, Panchkula 9417482444 | sudesh.vashisht@sbi.co.in
12 | 5346975 | 15-11-1968 | Parveen Kumar Regional Secretary R-2 RACC, Bilaspur 8059065952 | parveen.kumar14@sbi.co.in
13 | 5331838 | 02-01-1970 | Manoj Kumra Sahu Regional Secretary R-3 RDB RACC Kaithal 8222886742 | manoj.k.sahi@sbi.co.in
14 | 7097948 | 24-01-1986 | Amarinderpal Singh Regional Secretary R-4 Sector 35-D, Chandigarh 9872690620 | amrinder.bhullar@sbi.co.in
15 | 7094337 | 19-03-1987 | Santosh Kumari Regional Secretary R-5 Mini Sectt. Karnal 9467328854 | santosh.kumari3@sbi.co.in
ROHTAK MODULE
1 | 5362784 | 04-10-1970 | Rajesh Kumar Bamal Zonal President CAC, Rohtak 9729875456 | rajesh.bamal@sbi.co.in
2 | 4055942 | 04-06-1969 | Jitender Kumar Siwach Dy. General Secretary RACPC, Rohtak 9996670011 | jitender.siwach@sbi.co.in
3 | 4094387 | 27/06/1983 | Ashwani Kumar Sharma Asstt General Secretary Kil:::r?agar, 9466677727 ashwanisharma5@sbi.co.in
4 | 2928787 | 08-10-1963 | Naresh Kumar Mukhija Zonal Treasurer SME Fatehabad 9466001717 | nareshmukhija@sbi.co.in
5 | 5149290 | 15.07.1988 | Nisha Malik Women Representative MDU Rohtak 9306385353 | nisha.malik@sbi.co.in
6 | 5366062 | 02-03-1963 | Ranjit Singh Zonal Committee Member | RBO Sirsa 9729875482 | ranjit.singh8@sbi.co.in
7 | 5331181 | 10-04-1967 | Mohinder Singh Zonal Committee Member | RDB RACC Jind 9896527550 | alhyan.singh@sbi.co.in
8 | 5325390 | 19-08-1966 | Lalit Garg Zonal Committee Member | NGM Bhiwani 9729875173 | lalit.kumar.garg@sbi.co.in
9 | 7097255 | 01-02-1985 | Arun Mor Regional Secretary R-1 lsil:):il:l:h Nagar, 9728300400 | arun.mor@sbi.co.in
10 | 5678137 | 02-05-1983 | Raj Kumar Poonia Regional Secretary R-2 Mohabatpur 9034790777 | raj.poonia@sbi.co.in
11 | 5680875 | 10-01-1971 | Vinod Kumar Yadav Regional Secretary R-3 rei‘;gmmh 8930750939 | vinodyadav24@sbi.co.in
12 | 7078196 | 08-06-1969 | Narender Singh Deshwal | Regional Secretary R-4 élr::) a‘;l](a,hle":r];;at 9896616044 | narender.deshwal@sbi.co.in
13 | 2937069 | 15-04-1966 | Subhash Chander Gumber | Regional Secretary R-5 RBO-5, Sirsa 9416047921 | subhash.gumber@sbi.co.in
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TEAM SBIOA CHANDIGARH CIRCLE - LIST OF REPRESENTATIVES

J&K MODULE
1 | 4052625 | 20/04/1965 | Abdul Hamid Budoo Zonal President g?fi;fderp“m' 9797464657 | abdul.budoo@sbi.co.in
2 | 5814308 | 01.06.1985 | Rajesh Mehta Dy. General Secretary RBO-2, Jammu 9419915000 | rajeshmehta24@sbi.co.in
3 | 4611551 | 01.07.1979 | Javaid Ashraf Chaudhary f\,s:g'e;e“ml Secretary RBO-2, Jammu 8082170031 | javaid.choudhary@sbi.co.in
4 | 3247589 | 17.05.1964 | Raj Kumar Pandita Zonal Treasurer Bari Brahmana 9419150220 | raj.pandita@sbi.co.in
5 | 5814677 | 11-03-1982 | Manju Sharma Women Representative RBO-5, Jammu 9419302888 | manju.sharmal@sbi.co.in
6 | 4052056 | 30/03/1966 | Mehraj U Din Bafanda Zonal Committee Member RBO-1, Srinagar 9419011375 | mehraj.bafanda@sbi.co.in
7 | 4054725 | 08-03-1965 | Nazir Ahmad Bhat Zonal Committee Member Verinag 9419443072 | bhat_nazir@sbi.co.in
8 | 4610709 | 15-11-1984 | Adit Badyal Zonal Committee Member Garhi 9796007581 | adit.badyal@sbi.co.in
9 | 4095081 | 02-02-1983 | Pawan Chaudhary Zonal Committee Member Sg;famlab' 9419613974 | pawan.choudhary@sbi.co.in
10 | 5686725 | 19-11-1986 | Abhishek Singh Zonal Committee Member RBO Jammu-3 8803763571 | abhishek.singh_8@sbi.co.in
11 | 6665020 | 14-10-1990 | Aakash Chuni Zonal Committee Member AO Jammu 9622113654 | aakash.chuni@sbi.co.in
12 | 4052749 | 18/02/1969 | Shah Zaman Baqal Regional Secretary R-1 SARB, Srinagar 9419001210 | sz.baqal@sbi.co.in
13 | 5688205 | 09-02-1985 | Anuj Palli Regional Secretary R-2 SMEC, Jammu 9906206094 | anuj.palli@sbi.co.in
14 | 5815355 | 07-01-1987 | Deepti Bhagat Regional Secretary R-3 A.D.B. Kathua 9622122330 | dipti.bhagat@sbi.co.in
15 | 4095731 | 29-05-1985 | Sajad Ahmed Khan Regional Secretary R-4 Anantnag 7006243611 | sajad.khan@sbi.co.in
16 | 5689481 | 23-09-1985 | Naveen Kumar Regional Secretary R-5 Assar (SAB) 9419045002 | naveen.kumarl7@sbi.co.in
SHIMLA MODULE
1 | 3246760 04-01-1965 Anjan Keshav Zonal President RACC, Jasur 9418041045 | anjan.keshav@sbi.co.in
2 | 2931370 20/06/1964 Narinder Singh Chauhan | Dy. General Secretary RBO-7, Shimla 9816100650 | narinder.chauhan@sbi.co.in
3 | 4611365 03-01-1983 Dinesh Sharma Asstt. General Secretary CAC, Shimla 9816888922 | dinesh.sharma2@sbi.co.in
4 | 3256391 | 04-09-1968 | Khem Raj Verma Zonal Treasurer IS{I;Ii’I'nS{:CEZZ:"i“' 9812511305 | khem.verma@sbi.co.in
5 | 4094174 21-08-1985 Deepak Kumar Zonal Committee Member AO Shimla 7018665545 | deepak.kumar24@sbi.co.in
6 | 5403510 20-09-1984 Katoch Manish Zonal Committee Member The Mall Solan 9736467454 | manish.katoch@sbi.co.in
7 | 4094026 18-04-1985 Deep Kumar Zonal Committee Member Mandi 7018167829 | deep.kumarl@sbi.co.in
8 | 5415101 01-09-1970 Anjani Kumar Sharma Zonal Committee Member RBO-5 Una 9418024869 | anjani.sharmal@sbi.co.in
9 | 5685311 03-09-1977 Prem Nath Kumar Zonal Committee Member RBO-5, Hamirpur 9459682986 | prem.kumar25@sbi.co.in
10 | 5813336 18-07-1984 Digvijay Singh Nagar Zonal Committee Member Rohru 9816221248 | digvijay.nagar@sbi.co.in
11 | 4611993 25-11-1983 Pankaj Kondal Zonal Committee Member Bus Stand Una 9816610117 | pankaj.koundal@sbi.co.in
12 | 5685206 12-07-1979 Sanjay Shyam Regional Secretary R-1 Shimla 9816705400 | sanjay.shyam@sbi.co.in
14 | 5813794 23-04-1979 Atul Chaudhary Regional Secretary R-4 glf 'B’S’El'l 1 9816519413 | atul.chaudhary@sbi.co.in
aramshala
16 | 5813034 | 03-03-1981 | Manoj Kumar Regional Secretary R-6 x;;:plfr“ket' 9816699970 | manoj.kumar35@sbi.co.in
17 | 4059816 06-07-1969 Dhan Singh Negi Regional Secretary R-7 Reckongpeo 9459269473 | dhan.singh@sbi.co.in

TEAM SBIOA CHANDIGARH CIRCLE WWW.SBIOACHA.ORG CHD.SBIOA@GMAIL.COM SBIOA.CHD@SBI.CO.IN




